3.3 V Dual-Loop, 50 Mbps to 3.3 Gbps
Laser Diode Driver
Data Sheet ADN2872
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CP-24-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
ADN2872ACPZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-24-14 490
ADN2872ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-24-14 1500
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADN2872 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 18 of 20
NOTES
Data Sheet ADN2872
Rev. B | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
ADN2872 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
©2009–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08013-0-9/16(B)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Laser Drivers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AXXSATADVDRWROM937575 937575  ADN2872ACPZ  AD9665ACPZ-REEL7  ADN2830ACPZ32  ADN2841ACPZ-48  ADN2847ACPZ-
32  ADN2841ACPZ-32  HMC7144LC4  HMC7144LC4TR  HMC7150LP3DE  HMC7810ALC3  DS1873T+  DS1874T+  MAX3946ETG+T
MAX3740AETG+T  MAX3735AETG+T  MAX3643ETG+T  MAX3646ETG+  MAX3656ETG+  MAX3740AETG+  MAX3949ETE+
MAX3949ETE+T  MAX3736ETE+T  MAX3869ETJ  MAX3798ETJ+  MAX3737ETJ+  DS1863E  SY88422LMG  MAX3669EHJ
SY88992LMG-TR  SY84782UMG  SY88022ALMG  SY88992LMG  SY88236LMG  SY88432LMG-TR  SY88432LMG  ONET1151LRGET
ONET1151PRGTT  ONET4201LDRGER  ONET4201LDRGET  ONET4211LDRGET  ONET1101LRGER  ONET1151LRGER